O NO O WN -

999
994
965
1025
971
932
1028
1026
988
1004
1008
992
1015
953
1013
966
1010
948
949
974
1023
940
1007
930
969
972
928
981
958
1024
1000
964
952
1012
914
978
946
941
963
908
1100
1027
1002
916
934
950
954

36:03:00
37:37:00
39:25:00
39:40:00
40:06:00
40:15:00
40:20:00
42:07:00
42:54:00
43:49:00
44:01:00
44:07:00
44:09:00
44:47:00
44:54:00
45:14:00
45:30:00
45:40:00
45:42:00
46:06:00
46:22:00
46:32:00
46:41:00
46:54:00
46:56:00
47:02:00
47:20:00
47:41:00
47:45:00
47:49:00
48:11:00
48:36:00
48:44:00
48:50:00
48:54:00
49:02:00
49:24:00
50:04:00
50:05:00
50:20:00
50:33:00
50:43:00
51:00:00
51:11:00
51:17:00
51:20:00
51:36:00

Andi Jones

Paul Green
Howard Oldham
Gareth Turner
Mike Hatch

Paul Litler

Joe Steward
Laurie Luscombe
Philip Scowcroft
Steve Crossman
Paul Targets
Philip Meade
Kevin Jowett

Saul Gallagher
Roger Dent

Barry Davies
Chris Jackson
Stephen Robinson
Tony Davenport
Andrew Harlshorne
Adam Gooch
Sandra Lewis
Bruce Whittam
Michael Slater
Brandon Holroyd
Michael Tinker
Mark 'Bimble' Richards
Kerry Wood Doyle
Jerry Smith

Ravi Henshaw
Dominic Sexton
Lee Wafer

Zion Lawrence
Andrew Davies
lan Canaway
Karen Pickering
Stephen Cole
Sarah Aylmer

lain Isacsson
Daniel McDermott
Jamie Leahy
Adrian Coombs
Jon Crooks
James Cashin
Paul Harrington
Tony Hillier

John Bailey

M40

==

JM

M45
M45
M50

M45
M45

M50

<

F35
M45
M45

M40

M55

M45

JM
M40

F40

F45

M40

M45

M45

M65
M45

Salford

Sale Harriers

East Cheshire Harriers
Manchester Alehouse
Sale Harriers

Razzers Runners

East Cheshire Harriers
Manchester Alehouse
Sale Harriers
Glossopdale Harriers
Fellponies

Unattached

East Cheshire Harriers
East Cheshire Harriers
Tintwistle Flyers
Unattached
Glossopdale Harriers
East Cheshire Harriers
Salford Metropolitan AC
Unattached
Manchester Alehouse
Altrincham

Royton Road Runners
Stockport Harriers
Holmfirth Harriers
Unattached

Bioticfit

Stockport Harriers
Sale Harriers
Manchester Alehouse
Hyde Village Striders
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Stockport Harriers
Stockport Harriers
Unattached

Hyde Village Striders
Unattached
Unattached
Saddleworth Runners
Stockport Harriers
Unattached

East Cheshire Harriers
Unattached



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

960
919
933
970
979
980
991
926
922
961
956
910
913
982
955
989
1020
993
944
1021
1009
1017
911
905
983
1014
943
986
998
976
918
1001
947
909
968
904
912
902
903
997
990
996
921
937
939
987
973

51:48:00
52:00:00
52:02:00
52:05:00
52:19:00
52:24:00
52:30:00
52:31:00
52:49:00
52:51:00
52:58:00
53:16:00
53:20:00
53:37:00
53:47:00
53:54:00
53:56:00
54:00:00
54:29:00
54:34:00
54:39:00
54:47:00
54:50:00
54:52:00
54:53:00
54:54:00
54:57:00
54:59:00
55:00:00
55:48:00
56:16:00
56:20:00
56:44:00
56:52:00
56:56:00
57:02:00
57:06:00
57:18:00
57:31:00
57:50:00
58:20:00
58:24:00
58:31:00
58:39:00
58:58:00
59:05:00
59:43:00

Julia Johnson
Jason Owen

Paul Duke
William Murgatroyd
Don Green

Peter Calladine
Elliot Holding
Kirsty Johnson
Jonathan Charles
Martin Hughes
Jonathan Kettle
David Michael Bunyan
Hannah Fitzgibbon
Leslie Sinclair

lan Oates

Steve Fairclough
Lee Younis
Adrian Priestley
Simon Lake

Matt Mines
Sikobe Litaba
Anthony Schuller
Frank Golden

Carl Harrington
Aimee Baines
Paula Wheeler
Sean O'Farrell
Dave Turnbull
Nigel Harrison
Angela Fish
Jason Deakin
Sam Millns
Stephen Myers
David Brennan
Lauren Davies
Beverley Golden
Fredelina Yong
Andy Wheeler
Barbara Dickinson
Louise Harrison
Simon Hampshaw
Robert Fagg
Jeremy Woodham
Rebecca Canaway
Rosemary Jones
Unknown

John Bullen

F45
M40

M60

M60

M60
JM

M50

M45

F45
M45
M45
M40

M55
JM
M45
M55
M40
M45

F40
M45
M40
M45
F35
M40
F40
M45

F35
F35
M55
F40
F40
M40
M45

n

M60

Holmfirth Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

East Cheshire Harriers
Saddleworth Runners
Unattached
Glossopdale Harriers
Unattached

Holmfirth Harriers
Unattached

East Cheshire Harriers
Unattached

Stockport Harriers
Glossopdale Harriers
Bramhall Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Hyde Village Striders
Glossopdale Harriers
Unattached

Buxton & District AC
Unattached

SRC

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Stockport Harriers
Unattached
Unattached

Hyde Village Striders
Prestwich AC
Unattached

Sale Harriers

Buxton & District AC
Reading Roadrunners
Radcliffe AC

East Cheshire Harriers
Stockport Harriers
Unattached

East Cheshire Harriers
Stockport Harriers
Unattached
Unattached

?

Unattached



95 917 59:56:00 Janet Bunyan F45 East Cheshire Harriers

96 915 60:04:00 Jacqueline Crowther F50 Unattached
97 957 60:35:00 Wendy Woodhead F Manchester Harriers & AC
98 959 60:36:00 Sara Hall F40 Unattached
99 945 60:44:00 Stacey Holt F Hyde Village Striders
100 977 61:00:00 Louise Hoskyn F50 Unattached
101 1011  61:02:00 lain Scott M55  Unattached
102 984 61:11:00 Jackie Hall F45 Unattached
103 1016 61:12:00 Catherine Daly F35 Unattached
104 927 61:29:00 Lisa O'Farell F35 Unattached
105 901 61:31:00 Alyson Adams F45 Manchester Harriers & AC
106 942 61:36:00 Sarah Harrison F Manchester Harriers & AC
107 935 61:58:00 Peter Samuelson M65  Spectrum Striders
108 962 62:01:00 Clive Smith M40  Unattached
109 995 62:22:00 Christine Copson F45 Unattached
110 985 63:34:00 Cheryl Turnbull F35 Unattached
111 1003 63:34:00 Rowena Harding F35 London Front Runners
112 975 65:05:00 Josephine Kowaltschu F55 Unattached
113 1005 62:35:00 Victoria Healey F35 Stockport Harriers
114 1022 65:50:00 David Hoare M50  Unattached
115 920 68:11:00 Jennifer Price F35 Unattached
116 967 69:07:00 Fay Sidebottom F Unattached
117 951 75:16:00 Tracy Vickers F35 Unattached
118 1019 75:32:00 Susan Royal F45 Hyde Village Striders
119 1018 75:34:00 Jill Clark F45 Hyde Village Striders
120 1006 78:38:00 Heather Cairns F40 Stockport Harriers
121 923 82:46:00 Karen Creed-Stephens  F35 Unattached
122 924 89:45:00 Katherine Fisher F35 Bramhall Runners
123 907 89:54:00 Cathy Jones F50 Bramhall Runners
124 938 89:54:00 Rebecca Styles F40 Bramhall Runners

Little Monsters Junior Race

1 133 17:08 Lily McGuinness 13
2 131 18:29 Shaun Alford 12
3 125 19:25:00 Niamh Hartstone 14
4 130 19:36:00 Alannah Newell 13
5 132 20:50:00 Max Davies 8
6 126 20:54:00 Peri-Morgan Fish 14
7 129 21:14:00 Naomi StClair 12
8 124 21:21:00 Lucie Hall 10
9 128 24:11:00 Abbie Wood Doyle 11
10 127 25:06:00 Elliot Fish 12
11 58 39:14:00 Troy Kettle 9



